services for a new Department of Public Works Facility 
predominately at the Town Hall Hill site (excluding the 340 
Route 6 site), including the payment of all costs incidental 
and related thereto? 

YES  

NO  

QUESTION 3:  Shall the Town of Truro be allowed to 
assess an additional One Hundred Thirteen Thousand, 
One Hundred Fifty-eight dollars and no cents 
($113,158.00) in real estate and personal property taxes 
to supplement the operating budget for the purpose of 
hiring a human resources coordinator for the fiscal year 
beginning July first, two thousand and twenty-four? 

YES  

NO